DEPUTADO

DRA. SILVANA
ACRISIO SENA
HEITOR FERRER
SOLDADO NOELIO
DR.CARLOS FELIPE
SERGIO AGUIAR
TONY BRITO
RENATO ROSENO
DELEGADO CAVALCANTE
ROMEU ALDIGUERI
SALMITO

FERNANDA PESSOA
MARCOS SOBREIRA
FERNANDO SANTANA
QUEIROZ FILHO
AP.LUIZ HENRIQUE
AUDIC MOTA
AUGUSTA BRITO
ELMANO FREITAS
EVANDRO LEITAO
GUILHERME LANDIM
EDILARDO EUFRASIO
NEZINHO FARIAS
NIZO COSTA

ERIKA AMORIM

JOSE SARTO
JULIOCESAR FILHO
FERNANDO HUGO
OSMAR BAQUIT
PATRICIA AGUIAR
VITOR VALIM
AGENOR NETO
NELINHO

WALTER CAVALCANTE
DANNIEL OLIVEIRA
BRUNO GONCALVES
LEONARDO ARAUJO
MANOEL DUCA
MOISES BRAZ
ANDRE FERNANDES
LEONARDO PINHEIRO

DEPARTAMENTO LEGISLATIVO
Divisao de Expediente Legislativo

PRONUNCI
AMENTOS

99
93
80
67
66
63
62
60
55
53
42
41
36
34
34
33
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
22
22
22
19
18
16
15
14
14
13
11
10
10
10

SINOPSE - ANO 2019
PRONUNCIAMENTOS POR DEPUTADOS

PRIMEIRO/
SEGUNDO
EXPEDIENTE

69
77
42
5
38
50
22
36
26
46
27
10
24
29
14
24
14
17
15
13
20
18
17
21
16
12
15
19
17
12
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BRUNO PEDROSA
DAVID DURAND
ANTONIO GRANJA
JEOVA MOTA
ORIEL NUNESFILHO
GORDIM ARAUJO
LUCILVIO GIRAO
ADERLANIA NORONHA
DAVID DE RAIMUNDAO
JOAO JAIME
TIN GOMES

TOTAL
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